## (11

## INDUS PUBLIC SCHOOL SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

S.NO	NAME	ADDRESS	OCCUPATION	DESIGNATION	GENDER
1.	PARAMPREET CHEEMA	# 1, INDUS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPLEX KHARAR, DISTT - MOHALI	PRINCIPAL	SECRETARY SMC	FEMALE
2.	MANBIR BRAR	SACRED SOUL SCHOOL, GHARUN	PRINCIPAL	MEMBER	FEMALE
3.	DR. PRAB EKAM	HOUSE #1, CHEEMA HOUSE, NIA SHAHAR BADALA KHARAR	DOCTOR	MEMBER	FEMALE
4.	TEJINDER KAUR	SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR- 41B, CHANDIGARH	TEACHER	MEMBER	FEMALE
5.	MAJ. PRITHVI RAJ SINGH SIDHU	# 2207, PHASE - 7 SAS NAGAR (PB) - 160062	RETD. MAJOR	MEMBER	MALE
6.	KULWINDER SINGH OTHI	#3312, SEC-71, SAS NAGAR MOHALI (PB) 160071	PHARMACIST	MEMBER	MALE
7.	PARMINDERJIT SINGH VIRK	VILLAGE ALIPUR VIRAN (60), KARNAL, AGONGH, HARYANA- 132024	ADVOCATE	MEMBER	MALE
8.	BALBIR SINGH	VILL MUGHAL MAJRA, PO MUGHAL MAJRA, MANDI GOBINDGARH	AGRICULTURE	MEMBER	MALE
9.	P K DUGGAL	#590, PHASE-2, MOHALI	CA/FINANCIAL ADVISOR	MEMBER	MALE
10.	GURPREET KAUR	#24, AMBIKA CITY, SANTE MAJRA, LANDRA ROAD KHARAR-140301	ARCHITECTUR E	PARENT MEMBER	FEMALE
11.	ASHA MUNDE	#1168/A, JOSH ROAD, KHARAR	PRO, INDUS PUBLIC SCHOOL	MEMBER	FEMALE
12.	DR VINEET BHATIA	HARGOBIND NAGAR, PHAGWARA	PROFFESOR/DE NTAL SERGON	MEMBER	MALE
13.	BALWINDER SINGH	KHARAR, DISTT. MOHALI (PB)	TRANSPORT INCHARGE	MEMBER	MALE
14.	DEO (SECONDARY) MOHALI	DEO OFFICER	DEO OFFICER	EX OFFICER MEMBER	MALE
•	JASMINE SIDHU	# 3219/1, NEAR GURUDWARA, SEC 23D, CHANDIGARH- 160023	TEACHER	PARENT MEMBER	FEMALE
16.	RANJIT KAUR	# 115A, WARD # 10, DEEP NAGAR KHARAR, SAS NAGAR (PB) -140301	ENTERPRENEU RE	PARENT MEMBER	FEMALE
17.	RAJINDER RANA	SHIVALIK CITY, KHARAR	GOVT. EMPLOYEE	PARENT MEMBER	MALE
18.	RAVINDER KUMAR	#890, SEC-11,RANJIT NAGAR KHARAR, DISTT MOHALI(PB) 140301	TEACHER	PARENT MEMBER	MALE
19.	RAMANDEEP KAUR	GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR , KHARAR	TEACHER	PARENT MEMBER	FEMALE
20.	SANDEEP KAUR	NIA SHAHAR BADALA KHARAR	CONDUCTOR	PARENT MEMBER	FEMALE
21.	NAVPREET KAUR	NIA SHAHAR BADALA KHARAR	RECEPTIONIST	PARENT MEMBER	FEMALE
22.	SURINDER SINGH	CHOLTA KHURD, KHARAR	DRIVER	PARENT MEMBER	MALE

Parameter Principal

INDUS PUBLIC SCHOOL Nia-Shahar Badala

(Mohali)

For S. Gian Singh Educational Society (Regd.)

Jus Ceccul

President